QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-xxM
March, 2021
Shenzhen, P.R .China
E-mail: fibersum@gmail.com
Powered by Fibersum Inc All Rights Reserved
- 1 -
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-xxM

- 7 -
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-01M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 1m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-02M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 2m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-03M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 3m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-05M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 5m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-07M QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, 7m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
QSFP-4SFP10G-DAC-XXM QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Twinax Cable, XXm, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Note: If you need customized services, please contact us.
Fibersum reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without
notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent
accompany the sale of any such products or information.